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                                        Training Calendar 
Apr 24: Inter House Football & Cricket (Boys), Inter House Quiz-I, Debate, Skit & Solo 

Dance 

May 24: Inter House Handball (Boys & Girls Separately), Inter House Poem Recitation 

(Hindi & English) & Haiku Writing (English)  

Jul 24: Inter House Kho-Kho (Boys & Girls Separately), Inter House Quiz -II 

Aug 24: Inter House Cricket & Football (Girls), Inter House Badminton   

              (Boys & Girls Separately), Debate (Hindi &   English) 

Sep 24: Inter House Cross Country (Boys & Girls Separately), Inter House Quiz–III  

Oct 24: Inter House Volleyball (Boys & Girls Separately), Group Dance Competition  

Nov 24: Inter House Basketball (Boys & Girls Separately), Inter House Quiz– IV 

Dec 24: Inter House Tug of War (Boys & Girls Separately) & Inter House Poster   

             Making Competition  

Jan 25: Inter House Drill Competition (Boys & Girls Separately), Inter House Quiz– V 

Feb 25: Inter House Table Tennis (Boys & Girls Separately), Obstacles Course        

              Competition (Boys & Girls Separately), Inter House Song Competition 

Mar 25: Inter House Athletics (Boys & Girls), Founder’s Day Celebration 

List of Holidays 

Sr No Holiday Date Day 

1. Baisakhi / Dr BR Ambedkar  14 April  2024 Sunday  

2. Ram Navmi 17 April 2024 Wednesday 

3. Mahavir Jayanti 21 April 2024 Sunday 

4. Summer Break 01 June 24 to30 June 24 (31 Days) 

5. Muharram 29 July 2024 Monday 

6. Independence Day 15 August 2024 Thursday 

7. Janamasthami 26 August 2024 Monday 

8. Mahatama Gandhi’s Birthday 02 October 2024 Wednesday 

9. Dussehra 12 October 2024 Saturday 

10. Diwali 31 October 2024 Thursday 

11. Haryana Day 01 November 2024  Friday 

12. Guru Nanak’s Birthday 15 November  2024 Friday 

13. Christmas Day 25 December 2024 Wednesday 

14. Winter Break 01 January   to 15 January 2025 (15 Days) 

15. Republic Day 26 January 2025 Sunday 

16. Maha Shivratri 26 February 2025 Wednesday 

17. Holi  14 March 2025 Friday 



 

 

Note:- 

1. Summer vacation :- 01 June – 30 June 2024 

2. Winter vacation :- 01 January- 15 January 2025 

 

Periodic Test (PT) and PTM Schedule (Tentative) 
 

Month Day Remark 

May 2024  PT 1 

22 May 2024 Wednesday PTM 

July 2024  PT 2 

Sep  2024  Mid Term Exam 

Dec 2024  PT 3 

21 Dec 2024 Saturday PTM 

Jan 2025  PT 4 

March 2025  Annual Exam 

31 March 2025 Monday PTM 

   

 

 

School Contact Numbers (for enquiry only) timings 09:00 AM to 02:00 PM 

Reception: 9992333546, 9992333545, 9992333547, Dr. Jyotsna 9812773777 

 


